EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

-		_	
7	Offer	I OF	m

("Originating LEA") which offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of sets Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Sumaterial change in the athe originating Service Subscribing LEA	ne privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Addisonation is dated 06/08/2021, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who is ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. To also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services are Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature should send the signed following email address: OWolfgangSmith@scholastic.com	accepts this General shall extend only to terms, such as price, he Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) a nd products listed in		
	cholastic Inc.			
BY:	Digitally signed by Christopher Paquette Date: 2021.06.09 17:40:42 -04'00' Date: Da	021		
Printed Name: Christ	stopher PaquetteTitle/Position: Vice Preside	nt, Finance		
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and Scholastic	TIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTAN	bound by the same		
Subscribing LEA: BY:	Marphy Date: 11/10/20	22		
Printed Name:Tr		of Techonology		
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME:La Grange School District 105				
DESIGNATED REPRESENT				
Name:	Trish V. Murphy			
Title:	Director of Techonology			
Address:	701 S. Seventh Ave., La Grange, IL 60525			
Telephone Number:	708-482-2700			
Email:	tmurphy@d105.net			